DEPARTMENT OF WATER & WASTEWATER
SEWER AND WATER ALLOCATION FEES

UNIT OF
MEASURE

RESIDENTIAL------- Dwelling

1/BED APT /900Ft2---- EACH
2/BED APT/1200Ft2--- EACH
SMALL BUS. ---------- BUSINESS
BUSINESS------------- BUSINESS
NURSING HOME---- BED

LG. DAY CARE------ CHILD

FLOW
(GPD)

250

100
175
100
250

50

SEWER

$11,800

$4,720
$8,260
$4,720
$11,800
$2,360

$331

WATER

$4,400

$1,760
$3,080
$1,760
$4,400
$880

$124

COMBINED

$16,200

$6,480
$11,340
$6,480
$16,200
$3,240

$455

ANY USE CLASSIFICATION WITH A FLOW LESS THAN 125 GPD WOULD BE ASSESSED 2 AN

EDU CHARGE PER QUARTER.



